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198711170003
60710

11/17/1987
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES DUNCAN, S.
JACK &
JUDITH

160 264

198711100003
53750

11/10/1987
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES WILSON,
JERRY W. &
JUDITH

159 230

198711300003
70430

11/30/1987
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RATCLIFFE,
DAVID M. &
CEC

161 575

198711300003
71500

11/30/1987
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

161 575 Other:BOOK
NO 72, PAGE
406
BOOK NO 91,
PAGE 412

198711100003
54010

11/10/1987
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES WILSON,
JERRY W. &
JUDITH

159 230 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
327, PAGE 268
MORTGAGE
BOOK 327,
PAGE 481

198711170003
60440

11/17/1987
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES DUNCAN, S.
JACK &
JUDITH

160 264 Other:VOLUME
323, PAGE 717


