Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Date Recorded= 1987/11; Name= 1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198711170003 60710	11/17/1987 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	DUNCAN, S. JACK & JUDITH	160	264				
198711100003 53750	11/10/1987 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON, JERRY W. & JUDITH	159	230				
198711300003 70430	11/30/1987 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RATCLIFFE, DAVID M. & CEC	161	575				
198711300003 71500	11/30/1987 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	161	575				Other:BOOK NO 72, PAGE 406 BOOK NO 91, PAGE 412
198711100003 54010	11/10/1987 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON, JERRY W. & JUDITH	159	230				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 327, PAGE 268 MORTGAGE BOOK 327, PAGE 481
198711170003 60440	11/17/1987 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	DUNCAN, S. JACK & JUDITH	160	264				Other:VOLUME 323, PAGE 717